
2012 / 20132014 / 2015

BeeDazzled!



 Award Winner 
	 mini		
3Black	Bear
	 6"	(15	cm)	long	 2641
 

 FRONT COVER

3Honey	Bee
	 7"	(18	cm)	long	 	
	 3028	

5 
Award Winner
Black	Bear		
Cub	 14"	(35	cm)	tall	 	
2831	 Does	not	stand	alone		
as	shown.

5 
Fawn
13"	(33	cm)	long	 2573	
Does	not	stand	alone	
as	shown.

Moose
22"	(56	cm)	long	 2205	
Does	not	stand	alone	
as	shown.	

6

mini		
Cardinal	4	 	
4"	(10	cm)	tall	 2743	

Coyote
15"	(38	cm)	long	 2226	
6

Award Winner
Little

Brown	Bear	
7"	(18	cm)	tall	 2926

6

	

	 Baby		
3Black	Bear	  
 9"	(23	cm)	tall	 	
	 2232

5 
Award Winner
Bear	in	Tree		
Stump	
10"	(25	cm)	tall	 2904	 	
Bear	pulls	into	stump.

2 3

	 Little	
3Moose
	 8"	(20	cm)	tall	 2983

Grizzly	Bear
15"	(38	cm)	long	 2954
6

Bear	
Stage	Puppet
15"	(38	cm)	long	 	
2954

mini		
Bluebird	 	
4"	(10	cm)	tall	 	
2755
6

3



▲  

Award Winner

Perched	Eagle
17"	(43	cm)	tall	 2988	
Wing	pockets	for	movement.	

5 
Bobcat
15"	(38	cm)	tall	 2199

5 
mini	Bobcat
4"	(10	cm)	tall	 2740

mini		
Great	Horned	Owl	4		
5"	(12	cm)	tall	 2752	
	
Timber	Wolf
18"	(45	cm)	long	 2171	
6

	
Award Winner 
Wolf	Pup
13"	(33	cm)	long	 2994	
6

5 
Award Winner 

Wolf	Pup
13"	(33	cm)	long	 2994	

6

▲  

Award Winner
mini	Fox
6"	(15	cm)	long	 2644

5 
Bighorn	Sheep
Stage	Puppet	
15"	(38	cm)	tall	 2985	

5 
Award Winner
Gray	Wolf	4
22"	(56	cm)	long	 2898

Little	Eagle	
8"	(20	cm)	tall
2970	 	

6Little		
Wolf	
7"	(18	cm)	tall	 	
2945	

6

4 5

 
Award Winner	
mini		
Eagle
5"	(12	cm)	tall	 2642						

mini		
Steller’s	Jay4
5"	(12	cm)	tall	 	
2749	

3



5 
Award Winner
mini		
Raccoon
8"	(20	cm)	long	 	
2646		
	

Award Winner
Raccoon	in	
Garbage	Can
	10"	(25	cm)	tall	 2321	
Raccoon	pulls	into	can.	
	 	 									6

Award Winner
mini		Fox4	
6"	(15	cm)	long	 	
2644

Little	Fox4
7"	(18	cm)	tall	 2941		
 

5 
Red	Fox	4
20"	(51	cm)	long	 	
2876 

5 
Gray	Fox
28"	(71	cm)	long	 3032

6 

Owlet	in	Tree		
Stump	10"	(25	cm)	
tall	 3035	 Owlet	pulls		
into	stump.	
6 

5 
Award Winner 

Baby		Raccoon 
10"		(25	cm)	long	 2238

	

Award Winner  
Little	Raccoon
6"	(15	cm)	tall	 2932	
6

6 7

mini	 	
Opossum	 
7"	(18	cm)	long	 	
2655

5 
Small		
Red	Fox
15"	(38	cm)	long	 	
2576

3



River	Otter
20"	(51	cm)	long	 2266	
6

5  
Award Winner
mini	Skunk
8"	(20	cm)	long	 2647 Award Winner

mini		
Beaver	4
7"	(18	cm)	long	 	
2651	

5  
Skunk
15"	(38	cm)	long	 	
2250

5  
Award Winner
Porcupine
13"	(33	cm)	long	 2378	
	

Groundhog
10"	(25	cm)	tall	3034	
6
	

	
Little		
Porcupine
9"	(22	cm)	tall	 2943	

6

Award Winner
mini		
Porcupine	4
5"	(13	cm)	long	 	
2649

8 9

mini		
Pika
5"	(12	cm)	long	 	
2741	

5  
Beaver
18"	(45	cm)	long	 	
2245	

mini		
River		
Otter	4 
10"	(25	cm)	long	 	
2684

3

5  
Groundhog
10"	(25	cm)	tall	3034	
6
	



10 11

 mini		
Robin	4	 	
4"	(10	cm)	tall	 	
2742

Award Winner 

Flying	Squirrel
15"	(38	cm)	long	 2580	

6

	5  
Award Winner 

Gray	Squirrel	
	12"	(30	cm)	tall	 2553	 	
With	attached	acorn.	

6

	
Award Winner 

Gray	Squirrel
	12"	(30	cm)	tall	 2553	 	

With	attached	acorn.
6

5  
Red	Squirrel
18"	(45	cm)	long	 2880	

Award Winner
mini		
Gray	Squirrel
5"	(12	cm)	long	 2648	

6

mini	
Red	Squirrel
6"	(15	cm)	long	 	
2735

5  
Gopher	
14"	(36	cm)	long	 2923		

6

	

Award Winner 
Little	Chipmunk	
6"	(15	cm)	tall	 2929

6

5 
Award Winner
Eastern		
Chipmunk
7"	(18	cm)	tall	 	
2888	
6 5 

Award Winner
mini	Chipmunk
8"	(20	cm)	long	 2637

mini	
Prairie	Dog 4
4"	(10	cm)	tall	 2744

Cottontail	Rabbit
14"	(36	cm)	long	 2891	

6

3

Ferret
25"	(63	cm)	long	 2843	
Additional	rear	pocket.	

6
	



5 
Award Winner  
Turtle
	13"	(33	cm)	long	 2021	
	Pulls	into	shell.

Award Winner
Frog	in		
Spaceship

 
4	

13"	(33	cm)	long	

2837

5 
Award Winner
Leopard	Frog
15"	(38	cm)	long	 2587	 	
Stretchable	legs.	

 
3Funny		
	 Frog	
	 12"	(20	cm)	tall	 	
	 3033	 Does	not	stand		
	 alone	as	shown.

Award Winner  

Desert	Tortoise	
15"	(38	cm)	long	 2976	 	
Pulls	into	shell.	

6

Frog		
Stage	Puppet

 
14"	(36	cm)	tall	 2896	
Movable	eyes	and		
tongue.	
6	

 

5 
mini		
Turtle
6"	(15	cm)	long	 	
2732

 Award Winner
Tortoise
	13"	(33	cm)	long	 2181	 	
	Pulls	into	shell.	
6

5
Turtleneck	
Turtle
	12"	(30	cm)	tall	 2881		
	Does	not	stand	alone		
	as	shown.

Baby	Turtle
 
4

10"	(25	cm)	long	 2521	
Pulls	into	shell.

12 13

Long	Legged	
Frog	 9"	(22	cm)	tall	 2956	
Does	not	stand	alone		
as	shown.

6

 Award Winner
Little		
Turtle	4
7"	(18	cm)	tall	 2968

Award Winner
 

Little		
Frog

 
4

5"	(13	cm)	tall	 	
2965

3Bullfrog	
	 8"	(20	cm)	tall	 	
	 2935	



5
Award Winner
Iguana
31"	(78	cm)	long	 2258
Movable	tongue.

5 
Award Winner

Chameleon	
	18"	(45	cm)	long	 2215	
Movable	tongue		
and	eyes.

Alligator
24"	(61	cm)	long	 	
2130	 	

6

Award Winner

Crocodile			
Stage	Puppet
13"	(33	cm)	tall	 2559	
Joel, dad & attorney.

6

 Award Winner
3American		
	 Alligator
	 32"	(81	cm)	long	 	
	 2921

 6	

	

Award Winner 
Little	
Alligator	4	
7"	(18	cm)	tall	 2928 

14 15

5 
Brown	Bat
24"	(61	cm)	wingspan	 2391	 	

5 
Rattlesnake
9"	(23	cm)	diameter	 2893	 	
Rattle	in	tail.	 	

	 	 mini	 	
3Bat	 
 10"	(25	cm)		
	 	 wingspan	 	
	 	 2612

Little	Bat4
15"	(38	vcm)		wingspan		 	
2939

Award Winner
Tyrannosaurus		
Rex	 15"	(38	cm)	tall	 2113	
6

Little		
Tyrannosaurus			
Rex	 6"	(15	cm)	tall	 2997		
6



16

Award Winner
mini		
Eagle
5"	(12	cm)	tall	 	
2642					

6

mini		
Raven
7"	(18	cm)	long	 	
2698	

6

5 
Raven
16"	(40	cm)		tall	 2430	 	
Wing	pockets	for	movement.	
Does	not	stand	alone	as	
shown.	

Eagle
29"	(73	cm)	wingspan	

2233

17

Little		
Eagle	4
8"	(20	cm)	tall	 	
2970	

Award Winner

Perched	Eagle			
17"	(43	cm)	tall	 2988
Wing	pockets	for	movement.	
6

Award Winner

Perched		
Eagle	4		
17"	(43	cm)	tall	 	
2988	 Wing	pockets	for	
movement.

Love is l ike a butterfly:   
It goes where it pleases and 
it pleases wherever it goes.

  ~Anonymous

3

3

 
Swallowtail	
Butterfly	
12"	(30	cm)	wingspan	
3029



5
Burrowing	
Owl
11"	(27	cm)	tall	 	
2578

Saw-whet	
Owl
12"	(30	cm)	tall	 	
2990

5 
Award Winner
Snowy	Owl	 
21"	(53	cm)	wingspan	 2236	
Head	rotates.	Sarah, jewelry  
designer, & mother.

6

5 
Award Winner

Great	Horned		
Owl	 18"	(45	cm)	tall	 	
2403	 Eyes	blink	and		
head	rotates.

5 
Barn	Owl	
13"	(33	cm)	tall	 2261	

mini

Barn	Owl	
4"	(10	cm)	tall	 2645
6

5  
mini	
Spotted	Owl	
4"	(10	cm)	tall	
2638

 
mini		
Great	Horned4	
Owl	 5"	(12	cm)	tall	 	
2752	

18 19

         5 
Screech	Owl
6"	(15	cm)	tall	 2961	
Head	rotates.

Owlet		
in	Tree	Stump	4
10"	(25	cm)	tall	 3035	

Owlet	pulls	into	stump.

 

3



Award Winner
Chicken	4
22"	(56	cm)	tall	 2861	
Two-handed	puppet		
design.	Does	not	stand		
alone	as	shown.

5 
 Award Winner
Turkey	18"	(45	cm)	tall	 2582	
	Does	not	stand	alone	as	shown.	
		Jake, auctioneer. 
6

Award Winner
Peacock
18"	(45	cm)	tall	 2539	
Does	not	stand	alone		
as	shown.

6

5
Award Winner
Rooster
17"	(43	cm)	tall	 2938	
Does	not	stand	alone		
as	shown.

Award Winner

Duckling
9"	(22	cm)	tall	 	
2922 
6

Small		
Peacock
10"	(25	cm)	tall	 2834	
Does	not	stand	alone	
as	shown.

3

5  
mini		
Chick	
4"	(10	cm)	tall	 	
2721

5  
mini		
Gosling	
5"	(12	cm)	tall	 	
2751

20 21

Funky	
Chicken	4	
12"	(30	cm)	long	 	
3030	
	



22 23

Piggy
11"	(28	cm)	tall	 2907

6

5 
 Award Winner  
Grunting	Pig
14"	(36	cm)	long	 2991	 Grunting	
air-bag	squeaker.

6

5 
Award Winner
Piglet
15"	(38	cm)	tall	 	
2949	Does	not	stand		
alone	as	shown.	

	 	 6 

mini		
Winged	Piglet	 	
3.5"	(9	cm)	long	 2685	
Magnet	in	snout.

6

Award Winner

Goose
21"	(53	cm)	tall	 2957	 	
Two-handed	puppet	design.
Sigrid, grandmother.

6

 Award Winner
	 Little		
3Pig
	 8"	(20	cm)	tall	
	 2967

Award Winner 

Ostrich			
23"	(58	cm)	tall	 3026
Two-handed	puppet	design.	
Does	not	stand	alone		
as	shown.

6



mini	
Alpaca			
5"	(12	cm)	tall	 	
2750	 	

6

Donkey	4	
Stage	Puppet
16"	(40	cm)	tall	 	
2908

5
Award Winner

Goat		
19"	(48	cm)	long	 2520

Alpaca	
Stage	Puppet
15"	(38	cm)	tall	 	
2885		

Horse
20"	(51	cm)	long	 	
2924		Does	not	stand		
alone	as	shown.	

6

5
Award Winner
Alpaca			
19"	(48	cm)	long	 2953	 	
Does	not	stand	alone		
as	shown.

6

Lamb
15"	(38	cm)	long	 	
2864	 Does	not	stand		
alone	as	shown.	

6

5
Longwool	
Sheep
16"	(41	cm)	long	 	
2982	 Does	not	stand		
alone	as	shown.

6

3

24 25

3



3 3

5
Cottontail	Rabbit
14"	(36	cm)	long	 2891

mini	
Jack	Rabbit
6"	(15	cm)	tall	 2675		
6

mini		
Lop	Ear		
Rabbit	4
4"	(10	cm)	tall	 2745

5
mini		
Bunny	Rabbit	
5"	(13	cm)	long	 2727

5
Award Winner
Jack	Rabbit
21"	(53	cm)	tall	 2429

Holland	
Lop	Rabbit	
17"	(43	cm)	long	 2892

5 
Award Winner

Standing		
White	Rabbit
17"	(43	cm)	tall	 2868

White		
Bunny		
Rabbit	4
8"	(20	cm)	long	 	
2048

5
Award Winner
Floppy	
Bunny	Rabbit	
17"	(43	cm)	long	 2838

5
Award Winner
Dutch	Rabbit
10"	(25	cm)	tall	 	
2568

5
Award Winner
Baby		
Dutch	Rabbit	
8"	(20	cm)	tall	 2571

Award Winner
Rabbit	4	
Stage	Puppet
20"	(51	cm)	tall	 2800

5
Little		
Lop	Rabbit	
7"	(17	cm)	tall	 2944	

5
Award Winner
Little	Hare	
10"	(25	cm)	tall	
2931

26 27

5
Standing	Lop	
Rabbit
12"	(30	cm)	tall	 2992

Award Winner
Patchwork		
Rabbit
12"	(30	cm)	tall	 	
2948



5
Little		
Alligator
7"	tall	 2928

5
Little		
Brown	Bear
7"	tall	 2926

5
Little		
Bat
15"	wingspan		 2939

5
Little			
Chipmunk
6"	tall	 2929

5
Little			
Elephant
6"	tall	 2940

5
Little		
Lop	Rabbit
7"	tall	 2944

5
Little		
Mouse
7"	tall	 2942

5
Little		
Moose
9"	tall	 2983

5
Little		
Porcupine
9"	tall	 2943

5
Little		
Wolf
7"	tall	 2945	

5
Little		
Witch
9"	tall	 2984

5
Little		
Tyranno-	
saurus	Rex
9"	tall	 2997

5
Little		
Fox
7"	tall	 2941

5
Little		
Hare
10"	tall	 2931

5
Little		
Raccoon
6"	tall	 2932

5
Little		
Lion
7"	tall	 2930

			Little	Puppets		
						by	FOLKMANIS®

These	“Little	Puppets"	are	specially	sized	

for	younger	children	and	have	the	same	
attention	to	detail	that	you	have	come	to	
expect	from	Folkmanis	Puppets.	A	little	
price	point	also	makes	these	delightful	

puppets	highly	collectible.	

28 29

 
L

ittle P
uppets

5
Little		
Pig
8"	tall	 2967

5
Little		
Puffin
8"	tall	 3027

5
Little		
Cat
7"	tall	 2962

5
Little		
Hedgehog
8"	tall	 2966	
Magnet	closure.

5
Little		
Dog
7"	tall	 2963

5
Little		
Eagle
8"	tall	 2970

5
Little		
Frog	
5"	tall	 2965

5
Little		
Unicorn
8"	tall	 2971

5
Little		
Dragon
8"	tall	 2964

5
Little		
Turtle
7"	tall	 2968



5 
Award Winner
mini	Praying		
Mantis	
7"	(18	cm)	long		 2610

5 
mini		
Dragonfly	
5"	(13	cm)	long		 2753

5 
mini		
Spider	
5"	(13	cm)	long		 	
2754

5 
Swallowtail	
Butterfly	
12"	(30	cm)	wingspan	 3029

mini		
Firefly	
5"	(12	cm)	long	 2728	
Tail	lights	up.		
6

	
Grasshopper
12"	(30	cm)	long	
2978	
6

Snail
12"	(30	cm)	long	 	
2028	 Pulls	into	shell.
6

Award Winner
mini	Monarch	
Butterfly
4"	(10	cm)	long	 2156	
6

Butterfly
14"	(35	cm)	wingspan	 	
2046

6

5 
Scorpion
6"	(15	cm)	long	
2975

5 
Honey	Bee
7"	(18	cm)	long	
3028

Small		
Tarantula
9"	(23	cm)	long	 2447	

6

5 
Caterpillar
13"	(33	cm)	long	 	
2999	

Ladybug	4
6"	(15	cm)	long	 	
2977

Pill	Bug				
7"	(18	cm)	long	 2947
Rolls	into	ball.	 

30 31

3



Award Winner

Nibbling		
Mouse
6"	(15	cm)	tall	 2925	 		
Head	rotates.

6       

Little		
Mouse
7"	(18	cm)	tall	 2942

6

Award Winner
White	Mouse
8"	(20	cm)	tall	 2219	

6

5  
Award Winner
Pack	Rat
12"	(30	cm)	tall	 2847			
Removable	pack.	

5  
Award Winner

Hedgehog
8"	(20	cm)	tall	 2192	 	
Rolls	into	a	ball.

mini	
Hedgehog
4"	(10	cm)	long	
2668	 								

6

	
  
Award Winner 
mini		
Field	Mouse
4"	(10	cm)	tall	 2652	

6

Award Winner

Brown	Mouse
8"	(20	cm)	tall	 2567	
6

32 33

Award Winner
Little		
Hedgehog
8"	tall	 2966	
Magnet	closure.	

mini	

Rat	4
11"	(28	cm)	long		
2756
6

5  
White	Rat
19"	(48	cm)	long		
3038

Award Winner
Mice		
in	Red	Box	 	
3"	(7	cm)	tall	 2218	 	
Mice	pull	into	box.

6

3

3



Lucky	
Dog
14"	(35	cm)	long	

2980Award Winner 
Ragdoll	Cat		
28"	(71	cm)	long	 	
2558		 6  

Brown		
Puppy	Dog
10"	(25	cm)	tall	 2915

Fluffy	Cat
12"	(30	cm)	tall	 	
2566

6

Black	Cat4
20"	(30	cm)	long	 	
2987

5
Scottish	Fold	
Kitten
12"	(30	cm)	long	 2989	

Orange	
Tabby	Kitten	4
8"	(20	cm)	tall	 2845

Tomcat	4
15"	(38	cm)	tall	 2916	
Arm	pockets	for		
movement.	

34 35

5
Tuxedo	Cat
21"	(53	cm)	long	 2955

	
	

 
Maltese
14"	(35	cm)	long	 	
2959	

6	

Award Winner
Little	Cat
7"	(18	cm)	tall	 2962

6

	 Little		
3	Dog
	 7"	(18	cm)	tall	 	
	 2963

Award Winner
Sheepdog
24"	(61	cm)	long	 	
2029

3

3

3



  
Sitting		
Dog	4
15"	(38	cm)	tall	 	
2006	

5 
Award Winner
Jack	Russell	
Terrier		
13"	(33	cm)	long	 2848

Basset		
Hound	
16"	(40	cm)	long	 	
2919

36 37

Award Winner
Black		
Labrador	Puppy
20"	(50	cm)	long	 2274

6

 Award Winner
	 Yellow		
3Labrador	Puppy		
	 17"	(43	cm)	long	 2833

5  
Award Winner
Golden		
Retriever			
Puppy		
17"	(43	cm)	long	 	

2862

Golden		
Retriever		
21"	(53	cm)	long	 	

2998

Schnauzer	
in	Bed	4
4"	(10	cm)	diameter	
2717

5 
Award Winner
Airedale		
Terrier
20"	(51	cm)	long	 2993	
Does	not	stand	alone		
as	shown.	4

5 
Yorkie	Pup	
9”	(	23	cm	)	tall		
3039	
6
	

3

3



	 mini	Bluebird	 2755	 mini	Bobcat	 2740		 mini	Monarch Butterfly	 2156	 mini	Cardinal	 2743	

		 	mini	Chick	 2721	 mini	Chipmunk	 2637	 mini	Dragonfly 2753	 mini	Eagle	 2642

	 mini	Firefly	 2728	 mini	Fox	 2644		 mini	Gosling	 2751	 mini	Hedgehog	 2668	

	 mini	Hummingbird	 2691	 mini	Steller's Jay	 2749	 mini	Scarlet Macaw	 2723	 mini	Monkey	 2738

	 mini	Field Mouse	 2652	 mini	Opossum	 2655		 mini	River Otter	 2684		 mini	Barn Owl	 2645

	 mini	Alpaca	 2750	 mini	Bat	 2612	 mini	Black	Bear	 2641	 mini	Beaver	 2651 	 mini	Winged Piglet	 2685	 						mini	Pika	 2741		 mini	Porcupine	 2649		 mini	Prairie Dog	 2744

	 mini	Great	Horned Owl	 2752	 mini	Spotted Owl	 2638												 mini	Panda	 2694		 mini	Baby	Emperor Penguin	 2680

	 mini	Praying Mantis	 2610		 mini	Rabbit In Hat	 2709	 mini	Bunny	Rabbit 2727		 mini	Jack	Rabbit	 2675

	 mini	Lop	Ear	Rabbit	 2745	 mini	Raccoon	 2646		 mini	Rat	 2756	 mini	Raven	 2698	

	 mini Robin	 2742	 mini	Sea Lion 2734		 mini	Shark	 2748	 mini	Skunk	 2647		

	 mini	Spider	 2754		 mini	Gray	Squirrel	 2648		 mini	Red	Squirrel	 2735		 mini	Turtle	 2732	

	 mini	Walrus	 2718	
Finger	Puppets		

by	FOLKMANIS®

These	pocket-sized	mini	puppets	
are	ideal	travel	toys	and	perfect		
companions	for	nature	walks	or		
globe	trotting.

38 39

 
F

inger P
uppets



Little		
Puffin		
8"	(20	cm)	tall	 	
3027
6

Emperor		
Penguin	4
14"	(35	cm)	tall	 2952	

Baby		
Emperor		
Penguin
8"	(20	cm)	tall	 2178

6 5  
mini		
Baby	Emperor		
Penguin
4"	(10	cm)	tall	 2680

5 
Award Winner
Harbor	Seal	
19"	(48	cm)	long	 	
2537
	

5
mini		
Walrus	
6"	(15	cm)	long	 2718

mini	

Sea	Lion	
6"	(15	cm)	long	 2734	

6

41

Baby	
Sea	Otter
12"	(30	cm)	long	 2960	

6

Sea	Otter
18"	(45	cm)	long	 	
2981

3

40

mini	

Rat	4
11"	(28	cm)	long		
2756

5
mini	

Bluebird	
4"	(10	cm)	tall	
2755

3Funny		
	 Frog	
	 12"	(20	cm)	tall	 	
	 3033	



Award Winner
Hermit	Crab
13"	(33	cm)	long	 2867	
Pulls	into	shell.	
6

Dolphin
16"	(41	cm)	long	 	
3031	 Additional		
rear	pocket.

5
Sea	Turtle4
16"	(41	cm)	long	 	
3036

5
Award Winner
Leatherback		
Sea	Turtle
12"	(30	cm)	 long		 2920

5 
Shark	
22"	(56	cm)	long	 	
2064

3

5
Award Winner  
Red	Octopus	4
13"	(33	cm)	long	 	
2974

42 43

mini		
Shark
7"	(18	cm)	long	 	
2748

6

Leopard	Shark	4
22"	(56	cm)	long	 	
2969	

o 
    o

o
        O

    O

o 
    o

o
        O

            O
 o  

         o
    o

o 
    o

o
        O

    O



5
Award Winner
Elephant	
20"	(50	cm)	long	 	
2534		 Patent-pending		
pull-ring	animator		
in	trunk.

 
5 
Award Winner
Lion
16"	(41	cm)	long	 	
2889

Award Winner
Zebra	4	
Stage	Puppet
13"	(33	cm)	tall	 	
2565

	 Elephant	4	
	 Stage	Puppet
	 12"	(30	cm)	tall	 2830	
	 Patent-pending	pull-ring	
	 animator	in	trunk.

Award Winner

Giraffe	4	 	
Stage	Puppet
14"	(35	cm)	tall	 	
2561

Award Winner
Little	Lion
7"	(18	cm)	tall	 	
2930	
6

Little		
Elephant
6"	(15	cm)	tall	 	
2940	
6

Award Winner
African	Wildlife	 	
Play	Set		
	2622	 Set	includes	Elephant,		
Giraffe,	Lion,	and	Zebra	
finger	puppets	nestled		
in	a	mesh	bag.

6

Ostrich	4	
Stage	Puppet
17"	(43	cm)	tall	 	
2872

Award Winner
Lion	4	
Stage	Puppet
13"	(33	cm)	tall	 2562

44 45

5
Camel			
16"	(40	cm)	long	 	
2979

Camel			
16"	(40	cm)	long	 	
2979

6

Award Winner 
Ostrich			
23"	(58	cm)	tall	 3026

Two-handed		
puppet	design.

6

Award Winner
Crocodile	4
Stage	Puppet					
13"	(33	cm)	tall
2559



Award Winner 
Monkey
10"	(25	cm)	tall	 	
2123

6

5 
Orangutan	
25"	(63	cm)	tall	 	
2270	

mini		
Monkey4	 	
5"	(12	cm)	tall	 	
2738			

46 47

Baboon
18"	(46	cm)	tall	 2914	

6

5 
Award Winner
Monkey		
in	Barrel 
10"	(25	cm)	tall	 2972	
Monkey	pulls	into		
barrel.
6

5 
Award Winner
Baby		
Chimpanzee		
16"	(40	cm)	tall	 2877	

Baboon	4
18"	(46	cm)	tall	 2914

3

5 
mini		
Dragonfly
5"	(12	cm)	long		

2753



		

Small	Panda
14"	(35	cm)	long	 2364

6
		

5 
Anteater
16"	(40	cm)	long	 	
2973		

6

5 
Award Winner 

Baby	Sloth	
15"	(38	cm)	tall\	 2927	 		
Hook	&	loop	fasteners.	

48 49

mini	
Panda
5"	(12	cm)	tall	 2694	

6
mini		
Scarlet	 	
Macaw	4
7"	(18	cm)	tall	 	
2723

Amazon		
Parrot	4	
14"	(35	cm)	tall	 	
2592

Scarlet	Macaw	
25"	(63	cm)	tall	 2362	
Adella, grandma.

6

5 
Baby		
Platypus	 	
16"	(40	cm)	long		
3037

6



Award Winner

Giraffe	4
Stage	Puppet	
14"	(35	cm)	tall	
2561

Elephant	4
Stage	Puppet	
12"	(30	cm)	tall	
2830	 Patent-pending		
pull-ring	animator		
in	trunk.

Alpaca	4
Stage	Puppet	
15"	(38	cm)	tall	
2885

Frog	4
Stage	Puppet	
14"	(36	cm)	tall	
2896	 Movable		
eyes	and	tongue.

Award Winner
Crocodile	4
Stage	Puppet	
13"	(33	cm)	tall
2559

Donkey	4
Stage	Puppet	
16"	(40	cm)	tall	
2908

Bighorn		
Sheep	4
Stage	Puppet

15"	(38	cm)	tall	
2985

Award Winner
Lion	4
Stage	Puppet	
13"	(33	cm)	tall	
2562

Award Winner
Zebra	4
Stage	Puppet	
13"	(33	cm)	tall	
2565

Award Winner
Rabbit	4
Stage	Puppet	
20"	(51	cm)	tall	
2800

Ostrich	4
Stage	Puppet	
17"	(43	cm)	tall	
2872

Bear	4
Stage	Puppet	
15"	(	38	cm)	tall	
2986

Stage	Puppets		
by	FOLKMANIS®

Styled	after	puppets	of		years-gone-by,		

these	heirloom-quality	stage	puppets	will	be		

cherished	for	years	to	come!

50 51

 
Stage P

uppet



Award Winner
	Blue	
Three-Headed	
Dragon
10"	(25	cm)	tall	 2387

6

5  
Award Winner
Wyvern	Dragon
18"	(45	cm)	tall	 2812	 	
Movable	tongue.	Wing	pockets	for	movement.	
Marion, crafty lady and grandma.

6

 5 
 Award Winner

3Baby	Dragon
	 11"	(28	cm)	tall			2886

5 
Award Winner
Sky	Dragon
22"	(36	cm)	tall	 2958

5  
mini		
Winged	Piglet	 	
3.5"	(9	cm)	long	 2685	
Magnet	in	snout.

52 53

Little		
Unicorn	4
8"	(20	cm)	tall	 	
2971

Award Winner
Little		
Dragon
8"	(20	cm)	tall	 2964

6



Award Winner
Princess
14"	(35	cm)	tall	 	
2439	

6

5 
Award Winner

Enchanted	Tree
15"	(	38	cm)	tall	 2950	 	
Moveable	Eyes.

Award Winner
Mozart	in	Piano
10"	(25	cm)	wide	 2860	
Removable	Mozart	puppet.	
Animate	both	Mozart		
and	Piano.
6

 
Award Winner
Pirate
Blimey 14"	(35	cm)	tall	 	
2895		
6

Jester4
Yorick  
18"	(46	cm)	tall	 	
2894		Two-handed		
design.	

Tomcat
15"	(38	cm)	tall	 2916	
Arm	pockets	for		
movement.	

6

Little		
Witch	 	
9"	(23	cm)	tall	 	
2984	

6

 
Award Winner
Frog	in	
Spaceship4
13"	(33	cm)	long	 	
2837

54 55

			Character	Puppets		
		by	FOLKMANIS®

  

A	wonderful	way	to	express	your		
favorite	story	or	fairy	tale,	character	puppets		
give	the	puppeteer	the	perfect	inspiration		
to	act	out	the	story	line.	

 
Character P

uppets

Award Winner
Royal		
Princess
11"	(28	cm)	tall	 	
2996	

3

Award Winner
Royal	Princess
11"	(28	cm)	tall	 \2996	
Does	not	stand	alone	as	shown.	

6	
	

Award Winner
Royal		
Prince	4
11"	(28	cm)	tall	 	
2995

Award Winner
Royal	Prince	
11"	(28	cm)	tall	 2995	
Does	not	stand	alone	as	shown.	

6	

Purple		
Monster
Purple Pi
17"	(43	cm)	tall	 	
2946		 Two-handed		
design.	

3



57

Puppet	Kits
Cut • Glue • Color • Play
Puppet Kits Include:
•  Plush puppet body
•  Cut-out and glue fabric puppet parts
•  Non-toxic glue
•  Instructions
•  Animal facts and puppet show ideas
•  Stage scene, ready to color
You’ll need: Child-safe scissors & color crayons
Package measures 7.5" wide, 10.25" tall, 3" deep  
and displays on rack or stands on shelf.
English, French, Spanish and German language 
packaging and instructions.

Award Winner
Bunny		
Puppet	Kit
2901	

6	 	

																

Award Winner
Cat	Puppet	Kit
2902

Award Winner
Frog	Puppet	Kit
2903
6

Package Converts to Puppet Stage. No Package Waste!

Award Winner
Raccoon	4
in	Garbage		
Can	 10"	(25	cm)	tall	 	
2321	 Raccoon	pulls		
into	can.

 Award Winner

3 Rabbit	in	Hat		 	
	 14"	(35	cm)	tall	 2269	 	
	 Rabbit	pulls		
	 into	hat.

 Owlet		
3	in	Tree	Stump	
	 10"	(25	cm)	tall	 	
	 3035	 Owlet	pulls		
	 into	stump.

Snail	
12"	(30	cm)	long	 	
2028	 Snail	pulls		
into	shell.	

6

5 
mini	
Rabbit	in	Hat
5"	(12	cm)	tall	 2709	 	
Rabbit	pulls	into	hat.

5
Award Winner
Mice	in	Red	
Box	 3"	(7	cm)	tall	 2218	 	
Mice	pull	into	box.

Award Winner
Bear	in	
Tree	Stump4	
10"	(25	cm)	tall	 2904	
Bear	pulls	into	stump.

3

56 57

 Award Winner
	 Monkey		
 in	Barrel	4	 	
	 10"	(25	cm)	tall	 	
	 2972	 Monkey	pulls		
	 into	barrel.



v

Puppet	Display	
Counter	Rack
4005	 Counter	display	rack	stands	30"|	
(76	cm)	tall	and	holds	14	to	28	smaller	
size	puppets	on	two	spinners.	

6

5
Finger	Puppet		
Counter	Rack
4007	 Hand	stand		
displays	60	finger	puppets.		
Rack	is	17"	(35	cm)	wide,	
10"	(25	cm)	deep,	and	19"	
(48	cm)	tall.

Finger	Puppet		
Counter	Bin
4006	 14"	(35	cm)	tall	with	
a	12"	x	12"	x	4"	(30	cm	x	30	
cm	x	10	cm)	wire	bin	to	hold	
approximately	60	finger	
puppets.

6

5
Puppet	Display	
Wood	Floor	Rack
4010	 Rotating	wood	floor	display	rack	stands	
7’	(2.1	m)	and	holds	approximately	30	various	
sized	puppets.	
	

5
Puppet	Display		
Floor	Rack
4004	 Floor	display	rack	stands	6’	(1.8	m)	tall	with	
sign	and	holds	30	to	44	assorted	sized	puppets	on	
four	spinners.	

5
Little	Puppet		
Rack
4013	 12"	(30	cm)	wide	x		
15"	(38	cm)	deep	x	16.5"	(42	cm)		
tall.	Counter	loop	stand.

5
Stage	Puppet		
Rack
4012	 16"	(41	cm)	wide	x		
10"	(25	cm)	deep	x	19"	(48	cm)		
tall.	Counter	loop	stand.

Puppet Finder / Index

Awards and Honors

58

 
P

uppet D
isplays

African Wildlife Play Set 44
Alligator 14
Alligator, American  14
Alligator, Little  15, 28
Alpaca  24
Alpaca, mini   24, 38
Alpaca, Stage Puppet  25, 50
Anteater  49
Baboon 47
Bat, Brown 15
Bat, Little  14, 28
Bat, mini 14, 38
Bear, Baby Black  3
Bear, Black Cub  2
Bear, Grizzly  2
Bear In Tree Stump  2, 56
Bear, Little Brown  3, 28
Bear, mini Black 2, 38
Bear, Stage Puppet * 2, 50
Beaver 8
Beaver, mini 8, 38
Bee, Honey * Cover, 16, 31
Bluebird, mini * 38, 40
Bobcat 5
Bobcat, mini  5, 38
Bullfrog  13
Butterfly 30
Butterfly, mini Monarch 30, 38
Butterfly, Swallowtail * 16, 31
Camel  45
Cardinal, mini 3, 38
Cat, Black * 35
Cat, Fluffy 35
Cat, Little  28, 34
Cat, Ragdoll 34
Cat, Tuxedo  34
Caterpillar * 30
Chameleon 14
Character Puppets 54, 55
Chick, mini 21, 38
Chicken 21
Chicken, Funky * 21
Chimpanzee, Baby 47
Chipmunk, Little  11, 28
Chipmunk, mini 11, 38
Chipmunk, Eastern 11
Coyote 3
Crab, Hermit 43
Crocodile, Stage Puppet 15, 44, 50
Dog, Brown Puppy 35
Dog, Little  29, 34

Dog, Lucky  35
Dog, Sitting 36
Dolphin * 43
Donkey, Stage Puppet 24, 51
Dragon, Baby 53
Dragon, Blue Three-Headed 52
Dragon, Little  29, 52
Dragon, Sky  53
Dragon, Wyvern 52
Dragonfly, mini * 31, 38, 46
Duckling  20
Eagle 17
Eagle, Little  4, 17, 29
Eagle, mini 4, 17, 38
Eagle, Perched *  4, 17
Elephant 44
Elephant, Little  29, 45
Elephant, Stage Puppet 45, 51
Fawn  3
Ferret  11
Finger Puppets, minis 38, 39
Firefly, mini  30, 38
Fox, Gray * 7
Fox, Little  7, 29
Fox, mini 4, 7, 38
Fox, Small Red  7
Fox, Red 6
Frog, Funny *  13, 40
Frog in Spaceship  13,  54
Frog, Leopard   12
Frog, Little   13, 28
Frog, Long Legged   13
Frog, Stage Puppet 12, 51
Giraffe, Stage Puppet 44, 50
Goat 25
Golden Retriever * 36
Golden Retriever Puppy 34
Goose   22
Gopher  11
Gosling, mini  20, 38
Grasshopper 31 
Groundhog * 9 
Hare, Little   26, 28
Hedgehog 33
Hedgehog, Little  28, 33
Hedgehog, mini 32, 38
Horse  24
Hound, Basset  37
Hummingbird, mini  38
Iguana 15
Jay, mini Steller’s 5, 38
Jester, Yorick 54

Kitten, Orange Tabby 34
Kitten, Scottish Fold * 34
Labrador Puppy, Black 36
Labrador Puppy, Yellow  36
Ladybug 30
Lamb 25
Lion 45
Lion, Little  28, 45
Lion, Stage Puppet  45, 50
Little Puppets 28, 29
Macaw, Scarlet 48
Macaw, mini Scarlet 38, 49
Maltese  35
Mice in Red Box 32, 56
Minis, Finger Puppets 38, 39
Monkey  46
Monkey in Barrel  46, 56
Monkey, mini 38, 47
Monster, Purple  54
Moose 3
Moose, Little  3, 28
Mouse, Brown 32
Mouse, Little   29, 32
Mouse, mini Field  32, 38
Mouse, Nibbling  33
Mouse, White  32
Mozart in Piano 54
Octopus, Red  42
Opossum, mini 6, 38
Orangutan 46
Ostrich * 23, 44
Ostrich, Stage Puppet 45, 50
Otter, River  8
Otter, mini, River 8, 38
Otter, Sea  41
Otter, Sea, Baby  41
Owl, Barn 18
Owl, mini Barn 18, 38
Owl, Burrowing  19
Owl, Great Horned 19
Owl, mini, Great Horned 5, 19, 38
Owl, Screech        18
Owl, mini Spotted 18, 38
Owl, Saw-whet * 19
Owl, Snowy 18
Owlet in Tree Stump *  7, 19, 56                                          
Panda, Small 48
Panda, mini 38, 48
Parrot, Amazon 48
Peacock 20
Peacock, Small 20

Penguin, Emperor  41
Penguin, Emperor, Baby 41
Penguin, mini Emperor, Baby  38, 41
Pig, Little  22, 29
Pig, Grunting * 23
Piggy 23
Piglet  22
Piglet, mini Winged  23, 39, 53
Pill Bug  30
Pika, mini 8, 39
Pirate, Blimey 54
Platypus, Baby * 49
Porcupine 9
Porcupine, Little  9, 29
Porcupine, mini 9, 39
Prairie Dog, mini  11, 39
Praying Mantis, mini 30, 39
Prince, Royal * 55
Princess 55
Princess, Royal * 55
Puffin, Little * 29, 41
Puppet Kit, Bunny 57
Puppet Kit, Cat 57
Puppet Kit, Frog 57
Rabbit, Cottontail 11, 26
Rabbit, Bunny, Floppy  26
Rabbit, Bunny, White 27
Rabbit, Dutch  27
Rabbit, Dutch, Baby  27
Rabbit in Hat 56
Rabbit in Hat, mini 39, 56
Rabbit, Holland Lop 26
Rabbit, Little Lop  26, 29
Rabbit, mini Bunny 27, 39
Rabbit, mini Lop Ear  27, 39
Rabbit, Jack 26
Rabbit, mini Jack  26, 39
Rabbit, Patchwork  27
Rabbit, Stage Puppet 26, 51
Rabbit, Standing Lop * 27
Rabbit, Standing White 27
Raccoon in Garbage Can  7, 56
Raccoon, Little  6, 28
Raccoon, Baby 6
Raccoon, mini 6, 39
Rat, mini * 33, 39, 40
Rat, Pack 32
Rat, White * 33
Rattlesnake 15
Raven 17
Raven, mini 17, 39

Robin, mini 10, 39
Rooster  21
Schnauzer in Bed 37
Scorpion 31
Sea Lion, mini 39, 41
Seal, Harbor 41
Shark 42
Shark, Leopard  42
Shark, mini 39, 42
Sheep, Stage Puppet, Bighorn  5, 51
Sheep, Longwool  25
Sheepdog 35
Skunk 8
Skunk, mini 8, 39
Sloth, Baby  48
Snail  30, 56
Spider, mini * 31, 39
Squirrel, Flying  10
Squirrel, Gray 10
Squirrel, mini Gray 10, 39
Squirrel, Red 10
Squirrel, mini Red 10, 39
Stage Puppets 50, 51
Tarantula, Small  31
Terrier, Airedale * 37
Terrier, Jack Russell 36
Tomcat 34, 54
Tortoise 12
Tortoise, Desert  13 
Tree, Enchanted  55
Turkey  20
Turtle  12
Turtle, Baby 12
Turtle, Leatherback Sea  43
Turtle, Little  12, 28
Turtle, mini 12, 39
Turtle, Sea * 43, Back Cover
Turtle, Turtleneck  12
Tyrannosaurus Rex 15
Tyrannosaurus Rex, Little * 15, 28
Unicorn, Little   28, 53
Walrus, mini 39, 41
Witch Little  28, 55
Wolf, Gray 4
Wolf, Little   4, 29
Wolf, Timber 5
Wolf, Pup * 5
Yorkie, Pup * 37
Zebra, Stage Puppet  44, 51
 
* New Products

AIDT GOLDEn BEAR BEST TOYS 
AnD GAMES (RUSSIA)
2011: Folkmanis Puppets

ASTRA’S 2010 BEST TOYS FOR KIDS! 
2011: Golden Retriever Puppy

BABYZOnE.COM AMAZInG TOY AWARDS 
1999: Folkmanis Puppets

CHILD MAGAZInE BEST TOYS OF THE YEAR
2001: Jack Russell Terrier
1999: Black Labrador Puppy

CREATIVE CHILD AWARDS
2014 PUPPET OF THE YEAR AWARD:  
Airedale Terrier Puppet
2014 CREATIVE PLAY OF THE YEAR AWARD: 
Royal Prince & Princess Puppets
2014 PLUSH TOY OF THE YEAR 
AWARD: Grunting Pig Puppet
2014 PREFERRED CHOICE AWARD: 
Ostrich Puppet, Wolf Pup Puppet, Perched Eagle Puppet
2013 CREATIVE PLAY OF THE YEAR 
AWARD: Little Puppets Group
2013 SEAL OF ExCELLEnCE AWARD: 
Goose, Monkey in Barrel
2013 PREFERRED CHOICE AWARD: Alpaca, 
Piglet, Rooster, Enchanted Tree
2013 TOP TOY OF THE YEAR: Sky Dragon
2013 PUPPET OF THE YEAR: Sky Dragon
2012 TOY OF THE YEAR: American Alligator
2012 PREFERRED CHOICE AWARD: Baby 
Sloth, Leatherback Sea Turtle
2012 SEAL OF ExCELLEnCE AWARD: Little 
Puppets Group, Nibbling Mouse, Duckling
2011 PRODUCT OF THE YEAR: Puppet Kits  
2011 PREFERRED CHOICE AWARD: Blimey Pirate,  
Lion, Baby Chimpanzee  
2011 SEAL OF ExCELLEnCE AWARD: Baby Dragon
2010 toy of the Year award, Hermit Crab
2010 PREFERRED CHOICE AWARD: Hermit Crab,  
Mozart in Piano, Chicken  
2010 SEAL OF ExCELLEnCE AWARD: 
Standing White Rabbit
2009 TOY OF THE YEAR AWARD: Wyvern Dragon.  
2009 PREFERRED CHOICE AWARD: Black Bear Cub,  
Frog in Spaceship  

2009 SEAL OF ExCELLEnCE:  
Yellow Labrador Puppy, Floppy Bunny Rabbit2008 TOY OF 
THE YEAR AWARD: Baby Orangutan  
2008 PREFERRED CHOICE AWARDS: Rabbit Stage Puppet
2007 TOY OF THE YEAR AWARD: Ragdoll Cat  
2007 PREFERRED CHOICE AWARD: Lion Stage Puppet, 
Crocodile Stage Puppet, Zebra Stage Puppet  
2007 SEAL OF ExCELLEnCE AWARD: Giraffe Stage Puppet
2006 TOY OF THE YEAR AWARD: Elephant.  
2006 PREFERRED CHOICE AWARD TOY OF THE YEAR 
FInALISTS: Peacock, Harbor Seal  
2006 SEAL OF ExCELLEnCE: 3-Headed Dragon  
2005 PREFERRED CHOICE: Goat 

CTTC (CAnADIAn TOY TESTInG  
COUnCIL) TOY REPORT
2013 BEST BET AWARD: American Alligator
2013 THREE STAR SEAL: Little Puppets
2008 BEST BET AWARD: Lion Stage Puppet

DR. TOY
2013 10 BEST CREATIVE PRODUCTS AWARD:  
Red Octopus
2013 100 BEST CHILDEn’S PRODUCTS AWARD:  
Red Octopus
2013 BEST CLASSIC PRODUCTS AWARD: Baby 
Black Bear, Monkey, Baby Raccoon, Turtle
 2012 BEST VACATIOn PRODUCT AWARD: Little 
Puppets, Nibbling Mouse, Patchwork Rabbit, Piglet
2009 BEST CHILDREn’S PRODUCTS AWARD: Pack Rat
2009 10 BEST TOYS: Pack Rat
2008 BEST nEW PRODUCT AWARD: Wyvern Dragon
2007 BEST PRODUCT AWARD: Dutch Baby Rabbit, Mini 
Hummingbird, Ragdoll Cat, Zebra Stage Puppet, Giraffe 
Stage Puppet  
2006 BEST VACATIOn PRODUCT AWARD: 
Elephant, Harbor Seal, Peacock 
2000 BEST PRODUCT AWARD: Raccoon in Garbage Can
1999 BEST VACATIOn PRODUCT 
AWARD: Rabbit in Hat, Iguana
1997 10 BEST CHILDREn’S SOCIALLY 
RESPOnSIBLE PRODUCTS: Snowy Owl

EARLY CHILDHOOD nEWS
2004 JUDGE’S SELECTIOn: Jack Rabbit  
2004 DIRECTOR’S CHOICE: Jack Rabbit
2003 DIRECTORS’ CHOICE: Porcupine
2002 DIRECTORS’ CHOICE AWARDS: 
Panda, Jack Russell Terrier  
2002 JUDGES’ SELECTIOn: Jack Russell Terrier 

ExCEPTIOnAL PAREnT MAGAZInE
TOYS FOR 2003: Porcupine

GOOD HOUSEKEEPInG GIFT GUIDE SELECTIOn
2001: Jack Russell Terrier

I PAREnTInG MEDIA
2009 ExCELLEnT PRODUCT AWARD: Black Bear Cub, 
Wyvern Dragon, Yellow Labrador Puppy, Frog In Spaceship
2008 ExCELLEnT PRODUCT AWARD: Panda 
2007 GREATEST PRODUCT AWARD: Flying Squirrel
2007 ExCELLEnT PRODUCT AWARD: Flying Squirrel
2007 BEST PRODUCTS AWARD: Crocodile Stage Puppet
2006 GREATEST PRODUCT AWARD: Gray Squirrel  
2006 ExCELLEnT PRODUCT AWARD: 
Peacock, Harbor Seal, Elephant

KTVU GREAT AMERICAn TOY TEST  
BEST OF THE REST 
2000: Raccoon in Garbage Can
1999: Rabbit in Hat

LIOn AnD LAMB TOP 20 TOYS
2002 & 2003: Porcupine 
2000 & 2001: Raccoon in Garbage Can

nAPPA HOnORS
2007 GOLD: Crocodile Stage Puppet
2003 HOnORS: Great Horned Owl 
2001 HOnORS: Panda, Jack Russell Terrier
2000 HOnORS: Raccoon in Garbage Can
1999 HOnORS: Sheepdog, Tyrannosaurus Rex

nATIOnAL ASSOCIATIOn FOR GIFTED CHILDREn
2000: African Wildlife Play Set 

nATIOnAL PAREnTInG CEnTER
2012 SEAL OF APPROVAL: American 
Alligator, Nibbling Mouse, Little Puppets 
2007 SEAL OF APPROVAL: Turkey, Ragdoll Cat

nICK JR. MAGAZInE
2003 TOP 50 TOYS: Great Horned Owl 

OPPEnHEIM TOY PORTFOLIO
2012 GOLD AWARD: Mini Lop Eared Rabbit, 
Nibbling Mouse
2007 GOLD AWARD: Elephant, Dutch Rabbit
2004 GOLD SEAL: Great Horned Owl
2001 GOLD SEAL: Panda

PAL AWARD
2011: Frog Puppet Kit

PAREnTInG MAGAZInE TOY OF THE YEAR 
1999: Black Labrador Puppy 
1997: Chameleon

PAREnTS’ CHOICE
2014 GOLD AWARD: Ostrich
2014 SILVER AWARD: Grunting Pig, Airedale Terrier  
2014 RECOMMEnDED AWARD: 
Royal Prince, Royal Princess 
2013 RECOMMEnDED AWARD: Monkey 
in Barrel, Desert Tortoise
2013 GOLD AWARD: Alpaca, Sky Dragon
2013 SILVER AWARD: Red Octopuss  
2013 RECOMMEnDED: Monkey in Barrel
2012 GOLD AWARD: American Alligator
2012 SILVER AWARD: Piglet , Nibbling Mouse,  
Little Puppets  
2011 GOLD AWARD: Bear in Tree Stump, Blimey Pirate, 
2011 SILVER AWARD: Eastern Chipmunk, Gray Wolf, Lion  
2011 RECOMMEnDED: Finger Puppets,  Puppet Kits 
2010 GOLD AWARD: Chicken, Hermit Crab
2010 SILVER AWARD: Baby Chimpanzee, 
Eastern Chipmunk
2007 SILVER AWARD: Ragdoll Cat
2006 RECOMMEnDED: Peacock, Harbor Seal
2003 SILVER AWARD: Blue 3-Headed Dragon  
2003 RECOMMEnDED: Great Horned Owl
1999 COMMEnDATIOnS: Rabbit in Hat,  Black Lab Puppy
1998 HOnORS: Mice in Box

PAREnTS GUIDE TO CHILDREn’S MEDIA AWARD
1999: Rabbit In Hat

PAREnTS MAGAZInE 
1997 BEST TOYS: White Mouse

TDMOnTHLY TOP TOY
2008: Baby Orangutan
2007: Ragdoll Cat
2003: Finger Puppets
1999: Rabbit in Hat

TEACHER’S CHOICE AWARD
2003: Tortoise

TOP CREATIVE CHILD TOY AWARDS 
2005 PREFERRED CHOICE: Goat

TOY TIPS TESTED
2007 MARK OF ExCELLEnCE: Leopard Frog  
2004 MARK OF ExCELLEnCE: Jack Rabbit 
2003 MARK OF ExCELLEnCE: Great Horned Owl



Since 1976

© 2014  Folkmanis, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.  Warning: puppet designs and catalog  
are protected by U.S. and international copyright laws.  © 2014  Folkmanis, Inc.   

All rights reserved. Folkmanis will take legal action against anyone participating  
directly or indirectly in the unauthorized copying, manufacturing, sales,  

distribution, or display of its protected products.

Contact Folkmanis for updated availability. Fabrics are subject to change, sizes may vary.

5
Sea	Turtle	4		
16"	(40	cm)	long	

3036

2014 / 2015

BeeDazzled!
1219	Park	Avenue,	Emeryville,	California	94608	 USA

Telephone:	(510)	658-7677	 Fax:	(510)	654-7756
www.folkmanis.com	


